Boys & Girls Clubs of Northeastern Nevada

NNYSA 12U Soccer
Saturday, September 13
9:00 AM 3vs. 4
9:00 AM 5vs.3
10:15 AM 7vs. 1
10:15AM 6vs. 2
11:45 AM 2vs.5
1:00 PM 6vs.1
2:30 PM 8vs.9

Saturday, September 20
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Picture Day - Arrive 30 minutes before scheduled game time.

8:30 AM 4vs. 1
9:45 AM 5vs. 3
11:00 AM 1vs.2
12:30 PM 1vs.8
1:45PM 3vs.6
3:00 PM 2vs.7
4:15PM 4vs.5
5:30 PM 9vs.7

Monday, September 22

5:00 PM 2vs. 1
6:15 PM 2vs. 3
6:15 PM 4vs.5

Tuesday, September 23

5:00 PM 1vs.

Wednesday, September 24

5:00 PM 8vs.
6:15 PM 9vs.

Saturday, September 27

9:00 AM 2Vs.
9:00 AM 5vs.
10:15AM 5vs.
10:15 AM 2Vs.
11:30 AM 3vs.
11:30 AM 4vs.
1:15PM 1vs.

Tuesday, September 30

5:00 PM 4vs.
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Wednesday, October 1
5:00 PM 5vs. 2 12U Boy Game Elko Field 1

Saturday, October 4

9:00 AM 5vs.2 12U Girl Game Spring Creek Field 1
9:00 AM 1vs.3 12U Girl Game Spring Creek Field 2
10:15 AM 6vs. 4 12U Boy Game Elko Field 1
11:15AM 4vs. 2 12U Girl Game Spring Creek Field 1
11:30 AM 7vs. 3 12U Boy Game Elko Field 1
1:00 PM 8vs.2 12U Boy Game Elko Field 1
2:15PM 9vs. 1 12U Boy Game Elko Field 1
Saturday, October 11
9:00 AM 3vs. 2 12U Girl Game Spring Creek Field 1
9:00 AM 5vs.1 12U Girl Game Spring Creek Field 2
11:15AM 4vs.3 12U Girl Game Spring Creek Field 1
10:15 AM 3vs. 1 12U Boy Game Spring Creek Field 2
11:30 AM 4vs.9 12U Boy Game Elko Field 1
1:00 PM 5vs. 8 12U Boy Game Elko Field 1
2:15PM 6vs.7 12U Boy Game Elko Field 1

Saturday, October 18
Single Elimination Tournament at Spring Creek - Brackets will be posted on NNYSA.org on October 14 at 5:00 PM




